
                            Rocket Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    54  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (17:28.5  87:22.3 0:50.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Garrett Doan            12   16:59.3
  2      6  Vicente Janik           11   17:15.9
  3     11  Silas Ebeling           9    17:31.0
  4     17  Adam Kriefall           11   17:46.7
  5     18  Reed Noel               12   17:49.4
  6   ( 28) Michael Miller          10   18:08.2
  7   ( 29) Nick Wendl              9    18:09.7

  2.    69  Sun Prairie                                 (17:36.6  88:02.6 0:27.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Joseph Freng            10   17:26.0
  2     10  Tyler Stoll             11   17:29.5
  3     14  Hunter Teniente         12   17:33.4
  4     15  Joseph Stoll            11   17:40.7
  5     21  Ben Marshall            10   17:53.0
  6   ( 30) Max Saron               11   18:10.0
  7   ( 39) Mateo Alvarado Ven      9    18:22.6

  3.   116  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (17:41.2  88:26.0 2:28.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Joshua Truchon          11   16:00.3
  2     16  Liam Kelley             12   17:46.2
  3     19  Cole Konczal            10   17:49.6
  4     38  Cole Orlowski           10   18:21.4
  5     42  Carson Shane            10   18:28.5
  6   ( 47) Collin Raschka          10   18:37.3
  7   ( 74) Brennan Kompas          11   19:37.8

  4.   156  Tremper                                     (18:10.3  90:51.3 0:57.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Nathan Jackson          11   17:33.0
  2     24  Owen West               11   18:05.0
  3     35  Benjamin Rothove        9    18:16.3
  4     40  Ramon Jiminez           11   18:26.4
  5     44  Nathan Johnson          9    18:30.6
  6   ( 53) Michael States          11   18:54.8
  7   ( 68) Colin Mossman           11   19:29.2

  5.   163  Oshkosh West                                (18:11.0  90:54.8 2:23.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  John Thill              11   17:09.2
  2      7  Elijah Geffers          10   17:18.2
  3     37  Brady Meyer             12   18:20.4
  4     46  Anders Larson           10   18:34.2
  5     69  Collin Haese            9    19:32.8
  6   ( 70) Nick Vey                11   19:34.9
  7   ( 78) Ben Rogers              12   19:50.9

  6.   164  Muskego                                     (18:13.9  91:09.3 0:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     20  Caleb Boudreau          11   17:51.5
  2     23  William Martens         11   18:00.1
  3     33  Ethan Hopp              11   18:13.8
  4     43  Aidan Barich            11   18:30.5
  5     45  Jack Keough             12   18:33.4



  6   ( 50) William Crump           12   18:42.7

  7.   170  Wauwatosa East                              (18:14.6  91:13.0 2:25.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Arthur Wellenstein      10   17:01.4
  2      8  Grant Heus              12   17:20.9
  3     41  Steven Koss             11   18:28.1
  4     54  Reed Schubert           11   18:56.1
  5     64  Conor Carroll           11   19:26.5
  6   ( 73) Ryan Morita             11   19:35.8
  7   ( 77) Jake Boeder             10   19:48.9

  8.   190  Wauwatosa West                              (18:25.5  92:07.4 2:11.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Collin Jacobi           12   17:12.7
  2     31  Miles Coppage           10   18:11.4
  3     34  Adam Justin             12   18:14.9
  4     57  Jude Whale              10   19:04.6
  5     63  Joe Mielcarek           12   19:23.8
  6   ( 82) Jacob Burgardt          12   20:00.0
  7   ( 85) Jalen Battles           11   20:15.3

  9.   217  Brookfield Central                          (18:37.5  93:07.1 2:03.2)
==========================================================
  1     12  Ryan Flatley            10   17:32.1
  2     26  Nathan Hirsch           11   18:05.9
  3     49  William Strader         9    18:41.6
  4     58  Thomas Harmeyer         12   19:12.2
  5     72  Preston Rockwell        11   19:35.3

 10.   220  South Milwaukee                             (18:40.0  93:19.8 1:42.1)
==========================================================
  1     22  Owen Smith              12   17:53.2
  2     25  Cameron Blaha           12   18:05.3
  3     36  Dan Schultz             10   18:18.3
  4     66  Nick Dehoyos            12   19:27.7
  5     71  Ryan Johnson            11   19:35.3
  6   ( 76) Jamison Borden          10   19:44.1

 11.   233  Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    (18:44.8  93:43.9 1:21.2)
==========================================================
  1     27  Noah Bliss              10   18:07.3
  2     32  Zackery Meyer           9    18:12.6
  3     52  Jacob Marker            12   18:53.9
  4     55  Donevan Geisler         12   19:01.6
  5     67  Danny Torresin          9    19:28.5
  6   ( 86) Eli Fredrickson         9    20:17.7
  7   ( 87) Jacob Spino             12   20:44.2

 12.   306  Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     (19:12.6  96:02.6 1:17.4)
==========================================================
  1     48  Dominic Torres          11   18:37.6
  2     51  Nathan Brown            12   18:46.9
  3     62  Angelo Ricco            10   19:16.4
  4     65  Joseph Cruz             11   19:26.7
  5     80  Reece Decorah           11   19:55.0
  6   ( 84) Alejandro Lezama        10   20:04.1

 13.   361  Racine Case                                 (19:48.5  99:02.4 2:01.7)
==========================================================
  1     56  Aaron Peterson          12   19:04.1
  2     59  Lucas Jackson           11   19:14.0
  3     75  Cameron Dedrich         11   19:39.6



  4     81  Gavin Jankowski         11   19:58.9
  5     90  Matthew Henkes          11   21:05.8

 14.   371  Oak Creek                                   (19:50.3  99:11.3 1:30.1)
==========================================================
  1     60  Austin Castro           10   19:14.6
  2     61  Maximus Silkey          9    19:15.3
  3     79  Jack Klackner           10   19:53.4
  4     83  Ethan Davis             9    20:03.3
  5     88  Spencer Barribeau       11   20:44.7
  6   ( 89) Ethan Lauters           10   20:47.7
  7   ( 91) Juan Moreno             9    21:28.7
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                            Rocket Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2019
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Joshua Truchon     11   West Allis Nathan Hale                      16:00.3  5:10 
    2    2 Garrett Doan       12   Wisconsin Lutheran                          16:59.3  5:29 
    3    3 Arthur Wellenstein 10   Wauwatosa East                              17:01.4  5:29 
    4    4 John Thill         11   Oshkosh West                                17:09.2  5:32 
    5    5 Collin Jacobi      12   Wauwatosa West                              17:12.7  5:33 
    6    6 Vicente Janik      11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          17:15.9  5:34 
    7    7 Elijah Geffers     10   Oshkosh West                                17:18.2  5:35 
    8    8 Grant Heus         12   Wauwatosa East                              17:20.9  5:36 
    9    9 Joseph Freng       10   Sun Prairie                                 17:26.0  5:37 
   10   10 Tyler Stoll        11   Sun Prairie                                 17:29.5  5:38 
   11   11 Silas Ebeling      9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          17:31.0  5:39 
   12   12 Ryan Flatley       10   Brookfield Central                          17:32.1  5:39 
   13   13 Nathan Jackson     11   Tremper                                     17:33.0  5:39 
   14   14 Hunter Teniente    12   Sun Prairie                                 17:33.4  5:40 
   15   15 Joseph Stoll       11   Sun Prairie                                 17:40.7  5:42 
   16   16 Liam Kelley        12   West Allis Nathan Hale                      17:46.2  5:44 
   17   17 Adam Kriefall      11   Wisconsin Lutheran                          17:46.7  5:44 
   18   18 Reed Noel          12   Wisconsin Lutheran                          17:49.4  5:45 
   19   19 Cole Konczal       10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      17:49.6  5:45 
   20   20 Caleb Boudreau     11   Muskego                                     17:51.5  5:45 
   21   21 Ben Marshall       10   Sun Prairie                                 17:53.0  5:46 
   22   22 Owen Smith         12   South Milwaukee                             17:53.2  5:46 
   23   23 William Martens    11   Muskego                                     18:00.1  5:48 
   24      Jordan Phillips    11   Racine Park                                 18:04.6  5:50 
   25   24 Owen West          11   Tremper                                     18:05.0  5:50 
   26   25 Cameron Blaha      12   South Milwaukee                             18:05.3  5:50 
   27   26 Nathan Hirsch      11   Brookfield Central                          18:05.9  5:50 
   28   27 Noah Bliss         10   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    18:07.3  5:50 
   29   28 Michael Miller     10   Wisconsin Lutheran                          18:08.2  5:51 
   30   29 Nick Wendl         9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          18:09.7  5:51 
   31   30 Max Saron          11   Sun Prairie                                 18:10.0  5:51 
   32   31 Miles Coppage      10   Wauwatosa West                              18:11.4  5:52 
   33   32 Zackery Meyer      9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    18:12.6  5:52 
   34   33 Ethan Hopp         11   Muskego                                     18:13.8  5:53 
   35   34 Adam Justin        12   Wauwatosa West                              18:14.9  5:53 
   36   35 Benjamin Rothove   9    Tremper                                     18:16.3  5:53 
   37   36 Dan Schultz        10   South Milwaukee                             18:18.3  5:54 
   38   37 Brady Meyer        12   Oshkosh West                                18:20.4  5:55 
   39   38 Cole Orlowski      10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      18:21.4  5:55 
   40   39 Mateo Alvarado Ven 9    Sun Prairie                                 18:22.6  5:55 
   41   40 Ramon Jiminez      11   Tremper                                     18:26.4  5:57 
   42   41 Steven Koss        11   Wauwatosa East                              18:28.1  5:57 
   43   42 Carson Shane       10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      18:28.5  5:57 
   44   43 Aidan Barich       11   Muskego                                     18:30.5  5:58 
   45   44 Nathan Johnson     9    Tremper                                     18:30.6  5:58 
   46   45 Jack Keough        12   Muskego                                     18:33.4  5:59 
   47   46 Anders Larson      10   Oshkosh West                                18:34.2  5:59 
   48   47 Collin Raschka     10   West Allis Nathan Hale                      18:37.3  6:00 
   49   48 Dominic Torres     11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     18:37.6  6:00 
   50   49 William Strader    9    Brookfield Central                          18:41.6  6:01 
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
   51   50 William Crump      12   Muskego                                     18:42.7  6:02 
   52   51 Nathan Brown       12   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     18:46.9  6:03 
   53      Connor Vertz       12   Racine Horlick                              18:47.5  6:03 
   54   52 Jacob Marker       12   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    18:53.9  6:05 
   55   53 Michael States     11   Tremper                                     18:54.8  6:06 
   56   54 Reed Schubert      11   Wauwatosa East                              18:56.1  6:06 
   57   55 Donevan Geisler    12   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    19:01.6  6:08 
   58   56 Aaron Peterson     12   Racine Case                                 19:04.1  6:09 
   59   57 Jude Whale         10   Wauwatosa West                              19:04.6  6:09 
   60   58 Thomas Harmeyer    12   Brookfield Central                          19:12.2  6:11 
   61   59 Lucas Jackson      11   Racine Case                                 19:14.0  6:12 
   62   60 Austin Castro      10   Oak Creek                                   19:14.6  6:12 
   63   61 Maximus Silkey     9    Oak Creek                                   19:15.3  6:12 
   64   62 Angelo Ricco       10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     19:16.4  6:13 
   65      Steven Cannalte    12   Racine Horlick                              19:17.0  6:13 
   66      Joseph Jutley      12   Racine Park                                 19:21.0  6:14 
   67   63 Joe Mielcarek      12   Wauwatosa West                              19:23.8  6:15 
   68   64 Conor Carroll      11   Wauwatosa East                              19:26.5  6:16 
   69   65 Joseph Cruz        11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     19:26.7  6:16 
   70   66 Nick Dehoyos       12   South Milwaukee                             19:27.7  6:16 
   71   67 Danny Torresin     9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    19:28.5  6:17 
   72   68 Colin Mossman      11   Tremper                                     19:29.2  6:17 
   73      Luke Schmierer     11   Racine Lutheran                             19:31.0  6:17 
   74   69 Collin Haese       9    Oshkosh West                                19:32.8  6:18 
   75   70 Nick Vey           11   Oshkosh West                                19:34.9  6:19 
   76   71 Ryan Johnson       11   South Milwaukee                             19:35.3  6:19 
   77   72 Preston Rockwell   11   Brookfield Central                          19:35.3  6:19 
   78   73 Ryan Morita        11   Wauwatosa East                              19:35.8  6:19 
   79   74 Brennan Kompas     11   West Allis Nathan Hale                      19:37.8  6:20 
   80   75 Cameron Dedrich    11   Racine Case                                 19:39.6  6:20 
   81   76 Jamison Borden     10   South Milwaukee                             19:44.1  6:22 
   82   77 Jake Boeder        10   Wauwatosa East                              19:48.9  6:23 
   83   78 Ben Rogers         12   Oshkosh West                                19:50.9  6:24 
   84   79 Jack Klackner      10   Oak Creek                                   19:53.4  6:25 
   85   80 Reece Decorah      11   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     19:55.0  6:25 
   86   81 Gavin Jankowski    11   Racine Case                                 19:58.9  6:26 
   87   82 Jacob Burgardt     12   Wauwatosa West                              20:00.0  6:27 
   88      Jt Foti            10   Wauwatosa East                              20:01.0  6:27 
   89   83 Ethan Davis        9    Oak Creek                                   20:03.3  6:28 
   90   84 Alejandro Lezama   10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     20:04.1  6:28 
   91      Jack Elliot        12   Oshkosh West                                20:11.0  6:30 
   92      Joseph Hertel      11   West Allis Nathan Hale                      20:12.7  6:31 
   93   85 Jalen Battles      11   Wauwatosa West                              20:15.3  6:32 
   94   86 Eli Fredrickson    9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    20:17.7  6:32 
   95   87 Jacob Spino        12   Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    20:44.2  6:41 
   96      Owen Erickson      9    Kenosha Bradford/Reuther                    20:44.6  6:41 
   97   88 Spencer Barribeau  11   Oak Creek                                   20:44.7  6:41 
   98   89 Ethan Lauters      10   Oak Creek                                   20:47.7  6:42 
   99   90 Matthew Henkes     11   Racine Case                                 21:05.8  6:48 
  100   91 Juan Moreno        9    Oak Creek                                   21:28.7  6:55 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                            Rocket Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2019
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
  101      Cullen Krogh       11   Racine Park                                 22:10.3  7:09 
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